@ 753 Luckenwalde » Jiiterbog
VTF Giiltig ab: 06.09.2025 @ 753

@ 753 Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 13 5 107 9 11 13 115 17 19 121 123 125 27 29 31 401 403 405 407 409
Verkehrshinweise 9 98 929 9 99 99

Luckenwalde, Trebbiner Tor  ab ~ 4.48 550 6.50 7.08 7.52 8501050  12.1713.19 15081550 16.53 17.50 9.11 11.11 13.11 15.11 17.11
- Krankenhaus 4.49 551 651 7.08 7.53 8511051 12171320 15081551 16.53 17.51 9.1 11.11 13.11 15.11 17.11
- Schiitzenstr. 450 552 652 7.09 7.54 8521052  12.1813.21 _ 15.0915.52 16.54 17.52 9.12 11.12 13.12 15.12 17.12
- Salzufler Allee 452 554 655 7.12 7.57 8551055 12211324 . 15121555 16.57 17.55 9.15 11.15 13.15 15.15 17.15
- Salzufler Allee 452 554 655 7.13 7.57 8551055 12221324 151315551658 17.55 9.16 11.16 13.16 15.16 17.16
Luckenwalde Bhf 4.55 557 6.58 7.16 8.00 8.58 10.58 11.36 12.25 13.27 13.36 14.59 15.16 15.58 17.01 17.58 9.19 11.19 13.19 15.19 17.19
- Brandenburger Str. | | | | | | | 1138 | | 1338 | | | | | | | | | |

- StraBe des Friedens | | | | | | | 1140 | | 1340 | | | | | | | | | |

- L-Jahn-Str. [ T T s e e A
- Waldfriedhof | | | | | | | 1141 | | 13.41 | | | | | | | | | |

- Am Weichpfuhl [ L I e I e e Y Y
- Martin-Luther-Sr. | | | | | | | 1144 | | 1344 | | | | | | | | | |

- Neue Beelitzer Str. | | | | | | | 1145 | | 1345 | | | | | | | | | |

- Poststr. 456 5.58 6.59 7.17 8.01 8591059 | 12.2613.28 | 15.00 15.17 15.59 17.02 17.59 9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
- Poststr./Haag 4.57 559 7.00 7.18 8.02 9.0011.00 | 12.2713.29 | 15.01 15.18 16.00 17.03 18.00 9.21 11.21 13.21 15.21 17.21
- Salzufler Allee | | | | | | | 1147 | | 1347 | | | | | | | | | |

- Gr. Weinbergstr. 4.58 6.00 7.01 7.19 803 9.0111.01 | 12.2813.30 | 15.0215.19 16.01 17.04 18.01 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 17.22
- Kleiner Haag e L e O e L I
- Zinnaer Str. [ [ [ [ [ [ | 1150 | | 1350 | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
Luckenwalde, Heidestr. 459 6.01 7.03 7.21 8.05 9.03 11.03 11.51 12.30 13.32 13.51 15.04 15.21 16.03 17.06 18.03 9.23 11.23 13.23 15.23 17.23
- Forststr. 5.00 6.02 7.04 7.23 8.06 9.04 11.04 11.52 12.31 13.33 13.52 15.05 15.22 16.04 17.07 18.04 9.23 11.23 13.23 15.23 17.23
- An den Giebeln 500 6.02 7.05 7.24 8.07 9.0511.05 11.53 12.32 13.34 13.53 15.06 15.23 16.05 17.08 18.05 9.23 11.23 13.23 15.23 17.23
Luckenwalde, Schieferling 501 6.03 7.06 7.25 8.08 9.06 11.06 11.54 12.33 13.35 13.54 15.07 15.24 16.06 17.09 18.06 9.24 11.24 13.24 15.24 17.24
Luckenwalde, Waldstr. | | | | | | | 1156 | | 1356 | | | | | | | | | |
Kolzenburg, Neuhofer Weg 5.04 6.06 7.09 7.28 8.11 9.09 11.09 12.00 12.36 13.38 14.00 15.10 15.27 16.09 17.12 18.09 9.27 11.27 13.27 15.27 17.27
Kolzenburg, Zum Wasserwerk | | | | | | | 1201 | | 1401 | | | | | | | | | |
Kolzenburg, Erlengraben | | | | | | | 1203 | | 1403 | | | | | | | | | |
Neuhof (Jiiterbog), Abzweig 506 6.08 7.11 7.30 813 9.1111.11 12381340  15.1215.2916.11 17.14 18.11 9.29 11.29 13.29 15.29 17.29
Neuhof (Jiiterbog), Neue Hauser 508 6.0 7.3 7.32 815 9.1311.13 12401342  15.1415.3116.1317.16 18.13 9.31 11.31 13.31 15.31 17.31
Kloster Zinna, Markt 511 6.13 7.16 7.35 8.18 9.1611.16 _ 12.4313.45 1517 15.3416.16 17.19 18.16 9.34 11.34 13.34 15.34 17.34
Jiiterbog, Hauschteckslust 513 6.15 7.18 7.37 820 9.1811.18 _ 12.4513.47  15.1915.36 16.18 17.21 18.18 9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36 17.36
Jiiterbog, Gewerbering 515 617 7.20 | 822 9201120 | 13.49  15.2115.3816.20 17.23 18.20 9.38 11.38 13.38 15.38 17.38
- Luckenwalder Berg 516 6.18 7.21 7.38 823 9211121 12461350  15.2215.3916.21 17.24 18.21 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39
Jiterbog, Griinaer Weg 517 6.19 7.22 7.39 824 9221122 _ 12471351  15.2315.40 16.22 17.25 18.22 9.40 11.40 13.40 15.40 17.40
- Neuheimer Weg e 2 e O O b e R e A
- Birkenweg 518 6.20 7.23 7.43 825 9.2311.23 12511352 1524 15.4116.2317.26 18.23 | | | | |
- Anlagen 519 621 7.24 7.44 826 9.2411.24 12521353 _ 15.2515.42 16.24 17.27 18.24 | | | | |
- Zinnaer Vorstadt 520 6.22 7.25 7.45 827 9.2511.25 12531354 15261543 16.2517.28 18.25 | | | | |
- In den Kaupen 2 e e I
- Zinnaer Vorstadt | | | 749 | | | . | | . | | | | | | | | | |

- Zinnaer Tor 521 623 7.26 7.50 8.28 9.2611.26 _ 12.5313.55 _ 15.26 15.43 16.26 17.28 18.26 | | | | |
- Planeberg [ 2 e O e e
- Rothes Meer e 22 e et A I Y A AN IR
- Wursthof 522 624 7.27 | 829 9271127 12541356 1527 15.4416.27 17.2918.27 | | | | |
- Eichenweg | | | | | | | ) | | | | | | | 9.4211.4213.4215.42 17.42
- Kapellenberg | | | | | | | ] | | ) | | | | | 9.4311.4313.4315.4317.43
- Winzerhhe | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 9.4411.4413.4415.44 17.44
Jiiterbog Bhf | | | | | | | ) | | ) | | | | | 9.4511.4513.45 15.45 17.45
Jiiterbog, Bushahnhof an 523 625 7.28 7.58 830 9.2811.28  12.5513.57 _ 15.28 15.45 16.28 17.30 18.28

99 nur an Schultagen

98 nur in den Ferien



@ 753 Juterbog » Luckenwalde
V¥ Gilltig ab: 06.09.2025 @ 753

@ 753 Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 108 110 12 114 16 18 20 122 24 126 28 30 32 34 36 402 404 406 408 410
Verkehrshinweise 9 99 98 99 99 29

Jiiterbog, Bushahnhof ab 524 600 625 _ 7.06 7.33 8.10 836 9361036 _ 12.36 13.10 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36

- Pferdestr. 527 6.02 627 _ 7.08 7.36 8.12 839 9391039 1239 13.12 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39

- Markt 527 6.03 628 _ 7.09 7.36 8.13 839 9391039 1239 13.13 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39

- Schulstr. 528 6.03 6.28 _  7.09 7.37 8.13 840 9.4010.40  12.40 13.13 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40

- GroBe Str. 529 6.04 629 7.0 7.38 814 841 9.4110.41  12.4113.14 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41

- Oberhag 529 6.05 6.30 7.1 7.38 815 841 9.4110.41  12.4113.1514.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 i . . )
Jiiterbog Bhf | | | | | | | | | ) | | | | | | | 10.03 12.03 14.03 16.03 18.03
- Winzerhohe | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 10.04 12.04 14.04 16.04 18.04
- Kapellenberg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 10.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 18.05
- Eichenweg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 10.06 12.06 14.06 16.06 18.06
- Zinnaer Tor 531 6.06 631 7.2 7.40 8.16 8.43 9.4310.43  12.4313.16 14.4315.43 16.43 17.43 1843 | | | | |
- Zinnaer Vorstadt 532 6.07 632 7.3 7.41 8.17 8.44 9.4410.44  12.4413.17 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 | | | | |
- Anlagen e (X (O AT e Y A A Y R
- Neuheimer Weg | | | | | | | | 1047 | 13201447 | | | | | | | | |

- Hohlweg 533 6.08 633 7.14 7.42 818 845 9.451050 12.4513.23 14.50 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 10.08 12.08 14.08 16.08 18.08
Jiiterbog, Gewerbering 535 6.10 635 _  7.16 7.44 820 847 9.47 | 1247 | | 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 10.10 12.10 14.10 16.10 18.10
Jiterbog, Hauschteckslust 537 612 637 7.8 7.46 822 849 9.491052  12.49 13.2514.52 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 10.12 12.12 14.12 16.12 18.12
Kloster Zinna, Markt 539 6.15 6.40 7.21 7.49 825 852 9521055 12.51 13.28 14.55 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.51 10.14 12.14 14.14 16.14 18.14
Neuhof (Jiterbog), Neue Hauser 542 6.18 6.43 7.24 7.52 828 855 9551058 12.54 13.31 14.58 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.54 10.17 12.17 14.17 16.17 18.17
Neuhof (Jiiterbog), Abzweig 544 620 6.45 7.26 7.53 830 856 9.5610.59 12.56 13.33 14.59 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 10.19 12.19 14.19 16.19 18.19
Kolzenburg, Erlengraben | | | 647 | | | | | | 1207 | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kolzenburg, Zum Wasserwerk | | | 650 | | | | | | 1210 | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kolzenburg, Neuhofer Weg 546 6.22 6.47 6.51 7.28 7.55 832 858 9.58 11.01 12.11 12.58 13.35 15.01 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 10.21 12.21 14.21 16.21 18.21
Luckenwalde, Schieferling 549 6.25 650 | 7.31 7.59 835 9.0210.0211.05 | 13.01 13.38 15.05 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.01 10.24 12.24 14.24 16.24 18.24
- An den Giebeln 550 6.26 6.51 | 7.32 7.59 836 9.0210.0211.05 | 13.02 13.39 15.05 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 10.25 12.25 14.25 16.25 18.25
- Forststr. 551 6.27 652 | 7.33 800 837 9.0310.0311.06 | 13.03 13.40 15.06 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 10.26 12.26 14.26 16.26 18.26
- In den Plénen [ 1 ess | 1 L 0 0 > >+ 1 | |
Luckenwalde, Waldstr. e 2 I (A A A A N A

- Jiterboger Str. e 2 L e e M v ) A A N I A R
Luckenwalde, Heidestr. 552 6.28 6.53 7.03 7.34 8.01 838 9.04 10.04 11.07 12.17 13.04 13.41 15.07 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 10.27 12.27 14.27 16.27 18.27
- Zinnaer Str. 553 6.29 6.54 7.04 7.35 8.02 839 9.0510.05 11.08 12.18 13.05 13.42 15.08 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 10.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28
- Dahmer Str. [ 1 706 | 0 L 0 0 >+ 1 | |

- Brahmbuschstr. A e e O A N R A

- Janickendorfer Str. e AL e e (O
Luckenwalde Bhf 555 6.32 6.57 | 7.38 8.05 842 9.0810.08 11.11 12.21 13.07 13.45 15.11 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.07 10.30 12.30 14.30 16.30 18.30
- Pestalozzischule | | | | 742 | | | | ) | ) ) ) ) ) ) | | | |

- Poststr. 556 6.33 6.58 | 7.44 843 9.0910.0911.12  13.08 . i . i .~ 10.3112.31 1431 16.31

- Poststr./Haag 557 6.34 659 | 7.45 844 91010101113  13.09 ) ) . i 10321232 1432 16.32

- Gr. Weinbergstr. N 1 e e

- Salzufler Allee | . 700 | 746 845 91110111104 13790 | . . . . . 103312331433 16.33

- Salzufler Allee | 7.00 711 7.46 845 91210121115  13.10 ) ) . i 10331233 1433 16.33
Luckenwalde Bhf | . | 717 | . | | | | . | . . . . . . | | | |

- Schiitzenstr. 559 . 7.02 | 7.48 847 91410141117 1312 i ) ) . .~ 10.3512.3514.35 16.35

- Krankenhaus 6.00 ~ 7.03 | 7.49 848 91510151118 1313 . . . . . 10.36 12.36 14.36 16.36

- Brandenburger Str. . . o119

- Beelitzer Tor . . . 120

- StraBe des Friedens . . A

- L.-Jahn-Str. an . . o122

99 nur an Schultagen
98 nur in den Ferien



